

629-01002	Survey Monument (Ty 2)	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
630-00000	Flagging	112	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,360.00
630-00007	Traf Ctrl Inspection	6	DA	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 330.00
630-00012	Traf Ctrl Mgmt	15	DA	\$ 440.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 6,600.00
630-80336	Barricade (3 M-B) (Temp)	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 800.00
630-80341	Const Traf Sign (A)	10	EA	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
630-80342	Const Traf Sign (B)	18	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
630-80343	Const Traf Sign (C)	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
630-80344	Const Traf Sign (Spec)	64	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
630-80360	Drum Channel Dev	50	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
630-80370	Conc Barrier (Temp)	160	LF	\$ 25.75	\$ 20,602.64	\$ 4,120.00
630-80380	Traffic Cone	100	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
630-85010	Impact Atten (Temp)	0	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ -
206-00050	Structural Backfill (Special)	105	CY	\$ 25.00		\$ 2,625.00
502-11253	H-Pile (12x53)	240	LF	\$ 27.80		\$ 6,672.00
502-11833	H-Pile (8x36)	120	LF	\$ 13.10		\$ 1,572.00
?	Precast Abutment	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00		\$ 28,000.00
?	Precast Deck	1	LS	\$ 67,200.00		\$ 67,200.00
?	Precast Wingwalls	450	SF	\$ 12.00		\$ 5,400.00
206-00065	Str. Backfill (Flowfill)	99	CY	\$ 55.00		\$ 5,445.00
606-10325	Guardrail Type 3	600	LF	\$ 12.10		\$ 7,260.00
606-01380	End Anchor Type 3H	2	EA	\$ 425.00		\$ 850.00
606-01370	End Anchor Type 3G	2	EA	\$ 850.00		\$ 1,700.00
606-02001	End Anchor SRT	4	EA	\$ 1,200.00		\$ 4,800.00
606-11000	Bridge Rail Type 10	80	LF	\$ 55.00		\$ 4,400.00
506-00218	RipRap (18")	177	CY	\$ 40.16		\$ 7,108.32

Bid Total

\$ 365,163.74 \$ 345,076.49

Savings

\$ 20,087.25

NOTE:

Items with quantity changes shown in bold

New items shown in italics